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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Stokke Nora NOR  1.00/46 3.50/46 2.00/49 1.00/49  

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Schmidt Bertel Berggren DEN  1.00/31 3.00/25 1.00/46 0.00/46  

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Stokke Trym NOR  4.50/49 2.50/52 3.00/52 4.00/52  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Richter Tim GER  3.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00  
2    Brockmann Andre GER  3.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25  

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Granhus Thea Caroline NOR  0.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25 5.50/55/12.00  
2    Cederquist Linnéa SWE  1.00/34 1.50/34 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00  
3    Härdmark Cecilia SWE  2.00/55/13.00 3.50/34 3.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25  
4    Nyman Rebecca SWE  1.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00 0.50/55/16.00  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Rudhag Per SWE  3.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25  
2    Thyr Johan SWE  0.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00 5.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/12.00  
3    Rudhag Dan SWE  4.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00  
4    Våltorp Lars Ola NOR  2.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/12.00 1.00/58/12.00  
5    Härdmark Johan SWE  4.50/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25  
6    Dale Espen NOR  1.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 3.50/58/14.25  
7    Brockmann Kai GER  4.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25 5.00/37 3.00/52  
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Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Thiel Sila DEN  4.00/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/18.25  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Foss Anders NOR  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/10.75 2.50/55/11.25  
2    Tengius Henrik SWE  0.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/11.25 0.50/37 4.50/55/11.25  
3    Skoust Peter DEN  3.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00  
4    Klages Sven GER  3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Norkjær Lars DEN  2.50/55/11.25 0.50/55/11.25  
2    Tillgren Anders SWE  5.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00  
3    Kordt Agnar NOR  4.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00  
4    Schmidt Jesper DEN  3.50/55/14.25 2.25/55/14.25 5.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Abrahamsen Gert DEN  4.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00  
2    Kuhnt Gunter GER  2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25  
3    Hansen Aage DEN  2.50/55/18.25 0.50/37 2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  
4    Fuglsang Vagn DEN  3.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25  

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Drechsler Dieter GER  4.50/52/14.25 4.00/37 1.00/52/14.25 4.50/52/14.25  

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Stokke Nora NOR  1.00/46 3.50/46 2.00/49 1.00/49  

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Schmidt Bertel Berggren DEN  1.00/31 3.00/25 1.00/46 0.00/46  

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
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      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Stokke Trym NOR  4.50/49 2.50/52 3.00/52 4.00/52  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Richter Tim GER  3.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00  
2    Brockmann Andre GER  3.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25  

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Granhus Thea Caroline NOR  0.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25 5.50/55/12.00  
2    Cederquist Linnéa SWE  1.00/34 1.50/34 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00  
3    Härdmark Cecilia SWE  2.00/55/13.00 3.50/34 3.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25  
4    Nyman Rebecca SWE  1.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00 0.50/55/16.00  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Rudhag Per SWE  3.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25  
2    Thyr Johan SWE  0.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00 5.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/12.00  
3    Rudhag Dan SWE  4.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00  
4    Våltorp Lars Ola NOR  2.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/12.00 1.00/58/12.00  
5    Dale Espen NOR  1.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 3.50/58/14.25  
6    Härdmark Johan SWE  4.50/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25  
7    Brockmann Kai GER  4.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25 5.00/37 3.00/52  

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Thiel Sila DEN  4.00/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/18.25  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Tengius Henrik SWE  0.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/11.25 0.50/37 4.50/55/11.25  
2    Foss Anders NOR  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/10.75 2.50/55/11.25  
3    Klages Sven GER  3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25  
4    Skoust Peter DEN  3.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Kordt Agnar NOR  4.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00  
2    Tillgren Anders SWE  5.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00  
3    Schmidt Jesper DEN  3.50/55/14.25 2.25/55/14.25 5.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  
4    Norkjær Lars DEN  2.50/55/11.25 0.50/55/11.25  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Abrahamsen Gert DEN  4.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00  
2    Hansen Aage DEN  2.50/55/18.25 0.50/37 2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  
3    Fuglsang Vagn DEN  3.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25  
4    Kuhnt Gunter GER  2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25  

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1    Drechsler Dieter GER  4.50/52/14.25 4.00/37 1.00/52/14.25 4.50/52/14.25  

Chief Judge
Froulund Morten

Homologator
Mozart Niels

Scorer
Noerkjaer Lars


